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Parish Boundaries: St. Boniface (Cincinnati)

Summary
Population
Households
Families
Average Household Size
Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units
Median Age

Households by Income
<$15,000
$15,000 - $24,999
$25,000 - $34,999
$35,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $74,999
$75,000 - $99,999
$100,000 - $149,999
$150,000 - $199,999
$200,000+

Median Household Income
Average Household Income
Per Capita Income

Population by Age
0-4
5-9
10 - 14
15-19
20 - 24
25 - 34
35-44
45 - 54
55 - 64
65 - 74
75 - 84

85+

Generation Alpha

Generation Z

Millennials

Generation X

Baby Boomers

Silent Generation
Population by Race

White Alone

Black Alone

American Indian Alone

Asian Alone

Some Other Race Alone

Two or More Races

Hispanic Alone

Source: Esri, U.S. Census

Census 2010
10,412

4,567

2,306

2.27

1,969

2,598

32.3

Census 2010

Number Percent
1,122 10.8%
702 6.7%
555 5.3%
656 6.3%
912 8.8%
1,645 15.8%
1,319 12.7%
1,406 13.5%
1,078 10.4%
481 4.6%
367 3.5%
169 1.6%

Census 2010
4,754

5,043

23

58

30

262

243

2021

10,629

4,791

2,305

2.21

2,107

2,684

35.2

2021

Number Percent
1,080 22.5%

532 11.1%
416 8.7%
548 11.4%
820 17.1%
372 7.8%
648 13.5%
240 5.0%
135 2.8%
$44,063
$62,476
$29,045
2021
Number Percent
977 9.2%
671 6.3%
573 5.4%
603 5.7%
872 8.2%

1,596  15.0%
1,279  12.0%
1,256  11.8%
1,254  11.8%

891 8.4%
432 4.1%
225 2.1%
977 9.2%

2,396  22.5%
2,743  25.8%
1,976 18.6%
1,943 18.3%
595 5.6%
2021

4,648

5,126

19

94

29

363

349

Number
935
489
429
574
781
391
788
306
153

$49,862
$70,906
$33,197

Number
990
645
543
581
908

1,634
1,243
1,173
1,185
999
550
230

1,635
2,601
2,427
1,908
1,710

399

2026
10,679
4,845
2,307
2.19
2,212
2,633
35.3
2026
Percent
19.3%
10.1%
8.9%
11.8%
16.1%
8.1%
16.3%
6.3%
3.2%

2026
Percent
9.3%
6.0%
5.1%
5.4%
8.5%
15.3%
11.6%
11.0%
11.1%
9.4%
5.1%
2.2%

15%
24%
23%
18%
16%
4%
2026
4,507
5,159
19
114
29
417
433

% Change
0.5%

1.1%
-0.3%
-0.9%
5.0%
-1.9%
0.3%

% Change

-13.4%
-8.1%
3.1%
4.7%
-4.8%
5.1%
21.6%
27.5%
13.3%

13.2%
13.5%
14.3%
% Change

1.3%
-3.9%
-5.2%
-3.6%

4.1%

2.4%
-2.8%
-6.6%
-5.5%
12.1%
27.3%

2.2%

67.3%
21.0%
-11.5%
-3.4%
-12.0%
-32.9%
% Change
-3.0%
0.6%
0.0%
20.2%
0.0%
14.9%
24.4%
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